
Luxe Plank™ 
Jatoba |  Mahogany A6839
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Luxe Plank™ Best

Honey Spice  A6891

Barnyard Gray  A6861 

Persimmon  A6893

Molasses  A6862

Nutmeg  A6890

Provincial Brown  A6860

Espresso  A6892

Umber  A6863

Timber bay Hickory

Plank Size: 6˝ X 48˝

Exotic Fruitwood

Plank Size: 4 1/2˝ X 48˝
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Luxe Plank™

Amendoim

Plank Size: 4 1/2˝ X 48˝

English Walnut

Plank Size: 4 1/2˝ X 48˝

K ingston Walnut

Plank Size: 6˝ X 48˝

Best

Natural  A6894

Port Wine  A6897

Natural  A6900

Allspice  A6896

Chestnut  A6895

Hazelnut  A6898

Henna  A6899



English Walnut |  Por t  Wine A6897

Inspired by Europe’s great country estates, 
the rich palette and contrasting stained edges 
bring Old World elegance to your room.

English Walnut 
Best



Better Collection
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Luxe Plank™ Better

Tropical Coast  A6834

Natural  A6831

Spiced Tea  A6832

Mayan Gold  A6835

Antique  A6830

Peruvian Walnut

Plank Size: 6˝ X 48˝

Wisconsin Pine

Plank Size: 6˝ X 48˝



Peruvian Walnut |  Mayan Gold A6835

This exotic look captures the beauty of 
the species’ natural variations in color  
and graining, giving a unique personality  
to your floor.

Peruvian Walnut 
Better
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Luxe Plank™ Better

Natural  A6837

Natural  A6838

Caramel  A6840

Honey Butter  A6836

Mahogany  A6839

Vintage Brown  A6841

Kendrick Oak

Plank Size: 6˝ X 48˝

Jatoba

Plank Size: 6˝ X 48˝

Empire Bamboo

Plank Size: 6˝ X 48˝

Walnut Ridge

Plank Size: 6˝ X 48˝
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Luxe Plank™ Good

Golden  A6800

Natural  A6806

Natural  A6805

Saddle  A6803

Gunstock  A6801

Cinnamon  A6804

Cherry  A6802

Jefferson Oak

Plank Size: 6˝ X 36˝

Sugar Creek Maple

Plank Size: 6˝ X 36˝

Ponderosa Pine

Plank Size: 6˝ X 36˝
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Transform 
your room in 
a single day

Luxe Plank™ is so easy to install, 

you can make over your basement, 

bathroom, laundry room or kitchen 

in mere hours. There’s no extensive 

preparation – you can even install 

it over existing vinyl or tile. And 

with no messy glue to wait for, you 

can enjoy your new floor right away. 

So go ahead. All it takes is Luxe 

Plank, a can of paint, and a little 

imagination to take any room from 

lackluster to luxurious in just one day.

Before

After

Embrace the s implicity
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Installing is as easy as 1-2-3
Lynx™ Technology, with its exclusive pressure-sensitive adhesive, makes Luxe Plank™ 

incredibly versatile and simple to install. Because each plank attaches to the planks 

beside it – not the floor beneath it – you can install it quickly and easily, over 

practically any surface in your home or business. All it takes are 3 simple steps: 

Step 1: Start with a clean, dry surface. No preparation or glue is necessary. 

Step 2: Peel off the paper liner to expose the Lynx Technology adhesive  

and place the plank on the floor. 

Step 3: Place additional planks, overlapping the adhesive strips to attach each 

plank to the planks beside and above it. To secure, press down on the edges.

To trim, simply score a plank with a utility knife and straight edge and snap it apart. 

If you make a mistake, simply pull up the flexible Luxe Plank and reposition it 

within the set time without affecting the rest of the floor.

Just peel…

Position…

and Press  
to set.

Lynx Technology 
The key to the simplicity and versatility of Luxe Plank installation is  

our exclusive Lynx Technology.  Lynx Technology is the most flexible  

and forgiving floating floor installation system available, allowing you  

to remove and reposition planks while maintaining the integrity and 

appearance of the installation. 

Lynx Technology ensures your Luxe Plank floor will look as beautiful as the  

day you installed it, for years to come. And because it’s from Armstrong,  

you have the same peace of mind generations of homeowners have enjoyed  

with our products.



Design Name	 Color	 Pattern	 Size	 Wear Layer 	 Overall 	E dge	 Finish 	 Warranty 
		  Number		T  hickness	T hickness	 Detail		  (Residential / Light Commercial)

Amendoim	N atural	 A6894	 4 1/2˝ x 48˝	 0.020˝ (0.51mm)	 0.160˝ (4.06 mm)	 Beveled	U rethane Plus	 LIFETIME / 10

Amendoim	 Chestnut	 A6895	 4 1/2˝ x 48˝	 0.020˝ (0.51mm)	 0.160˝ (4.06 mm)	 Beveled	U rethane Plus	 LIFETIME / 10

Amendoim	 Allspice	 A6896	 4 1/2˝ x 48˝	 0.020˝ (0.51mm)	 0.160˝ (4.06 mm)	 Beveled	U rethane Plus	 LIFETIME / 10

English Walnut	 Port Wine	 A6897	 4 1/2˝ x 48˝	 0.020˝ (0.51mm)	 0.160˝ (4.06 mm)	 Beveled	U rethane Plus	 LIFETIME / 10

English Walnut	H azelnut	 A6898	 4 1/2˝ x 48˝	 0.020˝ (0.51mm)	 0.160˝ (4.06 mm)	 Beveled	U rethane Plus	 LIFETIME / 10

Exotic Fruitwood	N utmeg	 A6890	 4 1/2˝ x 48˝	 0.020˝ (0.51mm)	 0.160˝ (4.06 mm)	 Beveled	U rethane Plus	 LIFETIME / 10

Exotic Fruitwood	H oney Spice	 A6891	 4 1/2˝ x 48˝	 0.020˝ (0.51mm)	 0.160˝ (4.06 mm)	 Beveled	U rethane Plus	 LIFETIME / 10

Exotic Fruitwood	 Espresso	 A6892	 4 1/2˝ x 48˝	 0.020˝ (0.51mm)	 0.160˝ (4.06 mm)	 Beveled	U rethane Plus	 LIFETIME / 10

Exotic Fruitwood	 Persimmon	 A6893	 6˝ x 48˝	 0.020˝ (0.51mm)	 0.160˝ (4.06 mm)	 Beveled	U rethane Plus	 LIFETIME / 10

Kingston Walnut	H enna	 A6899	 6˝ x 48˝	 0.020˝ (0.51mm)	 0.160˝ (4.06 mm)	 Beveled	U rethane Plus	 LIFETIME / 10

Kingston Walnut	N atural	 A6900	 6˝ x 48˝	 0.020˝ (0.51mm)	 0.160˝ (4.06 mm)	 Beveled	U rethane Plus	 LIFETIME / 10

Timber Bay Hickory	 Provincial Brown	 A6860	 6˝ x 48˝	 0.020˝ (0.51mm)	 0.160˝ (4.06 mm)	 Beveled	U rethane Plus	 LIFETIME / 10

Timber Bay Hickory	 Barnyard Gray	 A6861	 6˝ x 48˝	 0.020˝ (0.51mm)	 0.160˝ (4.06 mm)	 Beveled	U rethane Plus	 LIFETIME / 10

Timber Bay Hickory	M olasses	 A6862	 6˝ x 48˝	 0.020˝ (0.51mm)	 0.160˝ (4.06 mm)	 Beveled	U rethane Plus	 LIFETIME / 10

Timber Bay Hickory	U mber	 A6863	 6˝ x 48˝	 0.020˝ (0.51mm)	 0.160˝ (4.06 mm)	 Beveled	U rethane Plus	 LIFETIME / 10

Empire Bamboo	 Caramel	 A6840	 6˝ x 48˝	 0.020˝ (0.51mm)	 0.135˝ (3.43 mm)	 Beveled	U rethane	 30 / 7

Jatoba	N atural	 A6838	 6˝ x 48˝	 0.020˝ (0.51mm)	 0.135˝ (3.43 mm)	 Beveled	U rethane	 30 / 7

Jatoba	M ahogany	 A6839	 6˝ x 48˝	 0.020˝ (0.51mm)	 0.135˝ (3.43 mm)	 Beveled	U rethane	 30 / 7

Kendrick Oak	H oney Butter	 A6836	 6˝ x 48˝	 0.020˝ (0.51mm)	 0.135˝ (3.43 mm)	 Beveled	U rethane	 30 / 7

Kendrick Oak	N atural	 A6837	 6˝ x 48˝	 0.020˝ (0.51mm)	 0.135˝ (3.43 mm)	 Beveled	U rethane	 30 / 7

Peruvian Walnut	 Spiced Tea	 A6832	 6˝ x 48˝	 0.020˝ (0.51mm)	 0.135˝ (3.43 mm)	 Beveled	U rethane	 30 / 7

Peruvian Walnut	 Tropical Coast	 A6834	 6˝ x 48˝	 0.020˝ (0.51mm)	 0.135˝ (3.43 mm)	 Beveled	U rethane	 30 / 7

Peruvian Walnut	M ayan Gold	 A6835	 6˝ x 48˝	 0.020˝ (0.51mm)	 0.135˝ (3.43 mm)	 Beveled	U rethane	 30 / 7

Walnut Ridge	 Vintage Brown	 A6841	 6˝ x 48˝	 0.020˝ (0.51mm)	 0.135˝ (3.43 mm)	 Beveled	U rethane	 30 / 7

Wisconsin Pine	 Antique	 A6830	 6˝ x 48˝	 0.020˝ (0.51mm)	 0.135˝ (3.43 mm)	 Beveled	U rethane	 30 / 7

Wisconsin Pine	N atural	 A6831	 6˝ x 48˝	 0.020˝ (0.51mm)	 0.135˝ (3.43 mm)	 Beveled	U rethane	 30 / 7

Jefferson Oak	 Golden	 A6800	 6˝ x 36˝	 0.012˝ (0.30mm)	 0.110˝ (2.79 mm)	 Square	U rethane	 10

Jefferson Oak	 Gunstock	 A6801	 6˝ x 36˝	 0.012˝ (0.30mm)	 0.110˝ (2.79 mm)	 Square	U rethane	 10

Jefferson Oak	 Cherry	 A6802	 6˝ x 36˝	 0.012˝ (0.30mm)	 0.110˝ (2.79 mm)	 Square	U rethane	 10

Jefferson Oak	 Saddle	 A6803	 6˝ x 36˝	 0.012˝ (0.30mm)	 0.110˝ (2.79 mm)	 Square	U rethane	 10

Ponderosa Pine	N atural	 A6806	 6˝ x 36˝	 0.012˝ (0.30mm)	 0.110˝ (2.79 mm)	 Square	U rethane	 10

Sugar Creek Maple	 Cinnamon	 A6804	 6˝ x 36˝	 0.012˝ (0.30mm)	 0.110˝ (2.79 mm)	 Square	U rethane	 10

Sugar Creek Maple	N atural	 A6805	 6˝ x 36˝	 0.012˝ (0.30mm)	 0.110˝ (2.79 mm)	 Square	U rethane	 10
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SPECIF ICATIONS

Luxe Plank™
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